|: T wllidah Annal Beport Form T9wad l.: Registerse Sgent aca Ofce NOT A PO, BOX

Due No Later Than November 30, MARK LEEPER

SECRETARY OF STATE % 1. Mailing Address - Please Correct, If Not Correct 124 E THI RD ST
00 WEST JEFFERSON PISABILITY ACTION CENTER - N
Fo Box 83720 MARK LEEPER MOSCOW 1D 83543

BOISE, 1D B3720-0080 o
- i 124 € THIRD ST
M1 FEE REQIRED

Return to:

_ 3. Organized Under the Laws of:
* FIRST NOTICE = | MOSCOW ID 83843 ip £1004285

4. Carporstions: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors
Limited Liability Companies: Enter Mames and Addresses of Managers or 3 Members (check one)

CHfice held Mame Street or P.O. Address City State Zip

5. Signature of New Registered Agent 6. ﬂ /Q7< .
Signatur. /ﬁf Y \H_:E*y‘" Date /7/63{'} /?j

Name Jr(nﬁ‘;f,;’f'u'fﬁlt,ﬁk (( Al Tltaef“miﬁm ) /-
ESSutiT— 0703 —1t993 t-wﬁ'@'—u

\g DG NOT TAPE OR STAPLE 1}

i




TERM EXPIRES

2000

2000

1598

1998

1598

1999

1996

1999

DISABILITY ACTION CENTER-NORTHWEST

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
July 1998
NAME ADDRESS
Judy Benson P.O. Box 87
Secretary Colton WA 99113
Susan Schaeffer P.O. Box 236
Pullman WA 99163
Bryon Branting 500 S. Ave
Chair Deary 1D 83823
Bill Foster 1061 N. Hwy 95 #12

Janice Fletcher

Burt Anderson
Treasurer

David Miles

Adrian Smith
Vice President

Moscow ID 83843

1661 Appaloosa
Moscow ID 83843

404 East E St
Moscow ID 83843

P.O. Box 365
Lapwai D 83540

909 Travois Way
Moscow 1D 83843

PHONE

H. 229-3499

H. 332-5213

W. 335-1757

1. 877-1588

H. 882-2883

H. 882-2293

W. 885-7321

H. 883-3069

H. 843-7363

H. 882-0643



